c;':l'l:g grd oog Thr::g‘-:w Make Ameount Kind of shoe ‘ Cut and pulled from | hoitjforal.;ed%’;\ Purpose
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
cslsl’;g ' Where set Number sacks of cement Méthod used Mud gravity - Amount of mud used
9.5/8| . 1890.....| - 1100 Sks. . --Pump----.. Hole _full
R — 9426 |- 715--Sks --Pump. Hole full
LR .
a PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Q Heaving plug—Material ... ___ Length . Depthset ... . ...
Adapters—Material . 128 o
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth clieaned out
- | -
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ... 0. feet to _____2600-- feet, and from _______________ feet t0 oo feet
Cable tools were used from _____________ . _____ feet to ... feet, and from __.____________ feet to ... feet
DATES
__________________________________________ ,10. Put to producing .._______WHell.-ghut=in--—---, 19._____
The production for the first 24 hours was _____...____ barrels of fluid of which __. ____ o, was oil; .__...__ A
emulsion; ______ 9, water; and _.._.. % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. .. ..
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours _____________________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... _____
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. —..______________
EMPLOYEES
Go-We-Mi1lard - o eee , Driller ceeDe Lo Byran . , Driller
ST N N TP S , Driller e e , Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— T0— ' TOTAL FEET | FORMATION
0 173 ‘ 173 'PG Dolo.&Anhy Ss.,Anhydrite & Tan, Micr:oX
‘Anhy.Dol,
173 560 387 Puff-Tan MimroX Sl.Sndy Porous Dol.
560 2132 582 Dol., as above w/Med Brn FX Cherty Ls in Lower
i '
v | 600",
2132 i 3135 1003 'Gry VF Gr.Dolo., S8 to Lt.Brn, FX Dol, b
3135 5134 2619 'Lt.Gry.VF Gr.Dol, Hard Ss & Dk, Brn.ahly.no,(s,u.
5754 6118 ' 364 QG:y-Brn.F-VF Gr. Ss. =
6118 7442 1324 Gryish Grn,~Brn.-Blk Sh & Dok Brn,Foss, F
) L ha‘. Shly Das Ls. '1
7442 7562 120 Tax FX-Chlky Foss. ReX Ls-Wht. to Tan Ca X
, DOI.
7562 8124 562, Dol, as above-Drk Red Sh-Drk Brn VFX ahly
o Dns, Ls, ) ‘
8124 8560 436 . Ls. as above-Drk Gry Sh-¥ht.Grn,Med Gr.Tite Ss.
8560 8712 152 Dk. Gry Howmog. FX Silic Ls, .
8712 9047 335 'Dk._Gry_ FX-Shly Ls & Dk Gry Sh.
9047 9540 493 M.DOI Ls & Dk Gry Sh.&Clear F-Cs Gr, Ss.
9540 9600 (TD) 60 DK.Cry Faly Micac, SOft sh.
i-
<
OVER FCR TOPS
RS LG et Y edgl [OVER] - B I 16—43094-3

Budget Bureau No, 42-R-355.3.
Approval expires 12-31-55.

Form 9-330 /I(Al 3._ .

~ U. 8. Lanp Orrice New Mexico
\V/UG Serian Nuwses . 14 04686-A
Lease or PermriT TO PROSPRCT ... .

RECEIVED

UNITED STATES
JUL 1 21963
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

ra *‘:. . GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

X AR

" LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY Field:# Indian Basin (Upper Penn)(Morrow)
Company ... Ralph Love =~ Address ... Box 832, Midland, Texas
Lessor or Tract . Indian Basin B Field ... LS State . New Mexico
Well No. .. k... Sec. .14 T.21=$R 23=E Meridian _______ NfPM County ... Eddy
Location ___16.30ft {QI‘;I 4 of 5. Line and 16301, LW }of W____ Line of . Section 14 Eley*ation_-ﬁﬁl‘t_

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the weli and all work done thereon
so far as can be determined from all available records. g

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.

Commenced drilling ... 12728 ,19..83  Finished drilling 2-27 ,19.63

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1,from_ . 7%/% . 60 o 1548 No.4,from ... {70

No. 2, from ... 9457 .. ______ to ... 9484 . No. 5, from ____________.__________ O e e

No.3,from ... £0 e e No. 6, from . 60
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No. 1, from _______ 220 to .. 300 No. 3, from _.......330 60 o 1180

No. 2, from _______ 350 to o G40 No.4,from ... 80 e

CASING RECORD
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